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Fony6

DER-50526-20
2839305-18
2842036-18
3557-104-16
2857027-21
2845036-19
2845035-19
2853341-20
2858423-21
2825509-16
2834051-17
2841054-18
2854507-21
2845481-19
2857313-21
DER-50347-20
2845001-19
DER-50509-20
DER-56444-21
2840710-18
DER-50367-20
2853759-20
2845178-19
2841336-18
2841328-18
3557-111-16
2840728-18
2845047-19
2840840-18
DER-50370-20
DER-50380-20
2834014-17
2839567-18
2830307-17
2845407-19
DER-50362-20
2839556-18
2830321-17
DER-50373-20
2843761-19
3511495-20
2840919-18
2853711-20
2830105-17
2824147-15
2813009-14
DER-56289-21
2857036-21
2830711-17
2845899-19
2830002-17
2845037-19
2856661-21
3557-964-16
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BiactaHb

397.637
374.848
380.213
374.848
374.848
374.848
374.848
375.716
379.587
397.637
397.637
397.637
397.637
377.827
356.032
374.848
374.848
397.637
397.637
374.848
374.848
377.827
379.747
380.221
380.221
374.848
375.716
374.848
379.587
374.848
374.848
397.637
378.882
380.221
380.221
374.848
378.882
380.221
374.848
397.637
378.882
378.882
380.221
378.882
379.587
377.827
404.235
374.848
374.025
376.896
380.213
374.848
404.235
378.882

Mpwnir

12:19:31
11:56:20
12:07:51
12:03:59
12:04:00
12:04:30
12:04:31
12:06:43
12:11:08
12:30:20
12:30:27
12:31:01
12:31:07
12:12:04
11:49:13
12:09:20
12:09:22
12:34:18
12:34:36
12:11:18
12:11:20
12:15:12
12:26:22
12:28:14
12:28:17
12:22:47
12:25:10
12:24:16
12:29:38
12:24:24
12:24:26
12:49:58
12:29:51
12:32:17
12:33:50
12:28:08
12:32:54
12:37:56
12:32:48
12:59:33
12:40:38
12:40:42
12:43:55
12:42:34
12:43:40
12:44:52
13:21:09
12:48:09
12:47:49
12:52:39
12:56:42
12:50:37
13:26:29
12:58:17
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Yac nboty LWBMakictb

06:49:31
06:26:20
06:37:51
06:33:59
06:34:00
06:34:30
06:34:31
06:36:43
06:41:08
07:00:20
07:00:27
07:01:01
07:01:07
06:42:04
06:19:13
06:39:20
06:39:22
07:04:18
07:04:36
06:41:18
06:41:20
06:45:12
06:56:22
06:58:14
06:58:17
06:52:47
06:55:10
06:54:16
06:59:38
06:54:24
06:54:26
07:19:58
06:59:51
07:02:17
07:03:50
06:58:08
07:02:54
07:07:56
07:02:48
07:29:33
07:10:38
07:10:42
07:13:55
07:12:34
07:13:40
07:14:52
07:51:09
07:18:09
07:17:49
07:22:39
07:26:42
07:20:37
07:56:29
07:28:17

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Ean Koed.
(xny6)
970.99 100.00 4274
97027  99.57 8547
95567  99.13  12.821
95143 9870  17.094
95139 9826  21.368
950.18  97.83  25.641
950.14 9739  29.915
947.06 96.96 34.188
94629 9652  38.462
94600  96.09  42.735
94574 9565  47.009
94447 9522  51.282
94424 9478  55.556
939.71 9435  59.829
938.86 93.91 64.103
93868 9348 68376
93861  93.04  72.650
937.16  92.61 76923
93650 9217  81.197
934.08 91.74 85.470
93401 9130 89.744
93245  90.87  94.017
912.05 9043  98.291
909.11  90.00 102.564
909.00  89.57 106.838
908.10  89.13  111.111
904.98 88.70  115.385
904.85 8826  119.658
90457  87.83  123.932
90455 8739  128.205
90448 8696 132.479
903.79 86.52 136.752
90242  86.09 141.026
90039 8565 145299
897.10 8522 149.573
896.48  84.78  153.846
89591 8435 158.120
88851 8391 162.393
886.58 8348 166.667
88452  83.04 170.940
879.82  82.61 175.214
879.69  82.17  179.487
87625  81.74 183.761
875.89 81.30 188.034
87530  80.87 192.308
868.83 8043  196.581
857.98  80.00 200.855
855.52 0.00 0.000
854.30 0.00 0.000
851.45 0.00 0.000
851.16 0.00 0.000
850.73 0.00 0.000
84837 0.00 0.000
845.18 0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)
0.000 3.984
0.000 7.968
0.000 11.952
0.000 15.936
0.000 19.920
0.000 27.888
0.000 31.873
0.000 35.857
0.000 39.841
0.000 43.825
0.000 47.809
0.000 51.793
0.000 55.777
0.000 59.761
0.000 63.745
0.000 67.729
0.000 71.713
0.000 75.697
0.000 79.681
0.000 83.665
0.000 87.649
0.000 91.633
0.000 99.602
0.000 103.586
0.000 107.570
0.000 111.554
0.000 115.538
0.000 119.522
0.000 123.506
0.000 127.490
0.000 131.474
0.000 135.458
0.000 139.442
0.000 143.426
0.000 151.394
0.000 155378
0.000 159.363
0.000 167.331
0.000 171.315
0.000 175.299
0.000 179.283
0.000 183.267
0.000 187.251
0.000 191.235
0.000 195.219
0.000 199.203
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Bowitko B.M.

Tuukoscbkmin O.B.

Mwwk .M.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.
Tunukoscbkuin O.B.
Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Babin |.B.
BiryH .M.
Boritko B.M.
Bowitko B.M.
Borntko B.M.
BowTko B.M.
Baeepuak B.f.
Marteyw B.A.

Tunukocbkmin O.B.
Tunukoscbkuin O.B.

Bowitko B.M.
Boritko B.M.

Tuukoscbkunin O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Basepuak B.A.
BopoHruak B.B.

YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.

Babiri |.B.

Tuukocbkmin O.B.

biryH .M.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Bowitko B.M.

Ckoteupbkuii O..
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
YopHeHbknia B.IM.
Tuukoscbkuin O.B.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.
YopHeHbkui B.MM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

Bowitko B.M.

Cxoteubkuin O..
Ckoteubkunin O.1.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Ckoteupkuia O.11.

BiryH .M.
Basepuak A.B.
BoxoHko IM.b.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

Pyaesnu O.M.
Apuw B.M.
Muwwk .M.

Tunukoscbkmin O.B.

boxoHko IM.b.

Ckoteubkunin O.I1.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB



3557-521-16
2839579-18
2841347-18
2830158-17

o O = -

379.747
378.882
380.221
378.882

13:00:11
12:59:43
13:01:39
13:00:23

07:30:11
07:29:43
07:31:39
07:30:23

843.54
842.49
841.85
841.24

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ool w

BopoHruak B.B. XopocTkis
Ckoteupkuia O.I1. XopocTkis
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM. Xopoctkis
Ckorteupkuia O.I1. XopocTkiB
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